Television:

CTV Your Morning
Let’s Gentrify Hamilton
Pitched

Rumble Cat

The Beaverton:

Mocks the Vote

The Beaverton

Web Video:

Public Works Animated
Tennyson Industries
Shitty Tasty

Web:
McSweeney’s
CBC

The Beaverton
CBC Comedy
Funny or Die

Training:
UCLA

ambition

Callum Wratten
WGC

CTVv

Fibe TV1

In development
In development

CTV
CTV

McSweeneys.net
CBC.ca
TheBeaverton.ca
CBCcomedy.ca
Funnyordie.com

Upright Citizens Brigade Theatre (UCB)

Awards and Nominations:

Nomination: Canadian Screen Award Best Writing, Variety or Sketch Comedy (The Beaverton)

Segment Producer 2023

Creator
Frantic Films Creator
Look Mom! Story Consultant
Pier 21 Writer
Pier 21 Writer
Writer
Staff Writer
Writer/Producer

Contributor
Contributor
Contributor
Contributor
Joke contributor

2023
2020
2020

2019
2018-2019

2021
2017
2016-2019

2021-2022
2022

2016- 2022
2018

2017

Your Successful Television Pilot

Sketch writing 101

Longlist: Australian Writers Guild, Emerging Writers Award 2024

009-477 Richmond St. W - Toronto, Ontario - M5V 3E7 - T/ 416.916.8340

Ambition Talent Inc.



