

Callum Wratten WGC

_				
$-1 \wedge 1$	\sim	10	-	n
Tel	CV	13	IU	и.

CTV Your Morning	CTV		Segment Producer	2023
Let's Gentrify Hamilton	Fibe TV1		Creator	2023
Pitched	In development	Frantic Films	Creator	2020
Rumble Cat	In development	Look Mom!	Story Consultant	2020
The Beaverton:				
Mocks the Vote	CTV	Pier 21	Writer	2019
The Beaverton	CTV	Pier 21	Writer	2018-2019

Web Video:

Public Works Animated	Writer	2021
Tennyson Industries	Staff Writer	2017
Shitty Tasty	Writer/Producer	2016-2019

Web:

McSweeney's	McSweeneys.net	Contributor	2021-2022
CBC	CBC.ca	Contributor	2022
The Beaverton	TheBeaverton.ca	Contributor	2016- 2022
CBC Comedy	CBCcomedy.ca	Contributor	2018
Funny or Die	Funnyordie.com	Joke contributor	2017

Training:

UCLA Your Successful Television Pilot Upright Citizens Brigade Theatre (UCB) Sketch writing 101

Awards and Nominations:

Nomination: Canadian Screen Award Best Writing, Variety or Sketch Comedy (The Beaverton) Longlist: Australian Writers Guild, Emerging Writers Award 2024

Ambition Talent Inc. 909–477 Richmond St. W \cdot Toronto, Ontario \cdot M5V 3E7 \cdot T/ 416.916.8340